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Dynamic Languages Toolkit Project IP Log
Committers

Committer Name dev.eclipse.org unix login 
name Organization Status

Johan Compagner jcompagne Servoy  
Jae Gangemi jgangemi   
Mark Howe mhowe CodeGear  

Mikhail Kalugin mkalugin xored software, 
Inc.

Commit rights expired on April 25, 
2008

Dmitriy Kovalev dkovalev xored software, 
Inc.  

Pavel 
Petrochenko ppetroche xored software, 

Inc.
Commit rights expired on April 24, 
2008

Andrey Platov aplatov xored software, 
Inc.  

Shelby Sanders ssanders CodeGear  

Andrei Sobolev asobolev xored software, 
Inc.  

Michael Spector mspector Zend Technologies  

Developers / Contributors

CVS Access Policy
DLTK committers have access to all code within DLTK; committers are on an honor system to only edit code
with which they are familiar and competent to update.

Andrey Platov have access to DLTK website content.

Third Party Software

Name IPzilla 
Entry Directory location License Usage

JRuby 0.9.1 1137
Derived sources located in 
org.eclipse.dltk.ruby.core plugin, 
within jruby source folder

CPL 1.0
DLTK Ruby component 
includes source code derived 
from JRuby (Full list of 
classes in the CQ)

org.apache.xmlbeans 
2.3 1598 Not used in DLTK yet

Apache 
License, 
2.0

Not used in DLTK yet,
Not contributed to Ganymede

ANTLR Runtime 
(Only) 3.0 1647 N/A - Consumed via Orbit

New 
BSD 
license

Used by Python component 
from 
org.eclipse.dltk.python.core
plugin, 
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Name IPzilla 
Entry Directory location License Usage

Not contributed to Ganymede

Rhino Version: 
1.6R2: limited to top 
level source 

1591
Derived sources located in 
org.eclipse.dltk.javascript.rhino
bundle, within rhino source folder

Netscape 
Public 
License 
1.1 
(NPL)

Used by DLTK JavaScript 
component, 
Not contributed to Ganymede


